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TYLER COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT 
SPECIAL MEETING 
May 19, 2014 ---- 8:30 a.m. 

THE STATE OF TEXAS ON THIS THE 19th day of May, 2014 the 
Commissioners' Court in and for Tyler County, Texas convened in a Special Meeting at 
the Commissioners' Courtroom in Woodville, Texas, the following members of the Court 
present, to wit: 

JACQUES L. BLANCHETTE 
MARTIN NASH 
RUSTY HUGHES 
MIKE MARSHALL 
DONECEGREGORY 

COUNTY JUDGE, Presiding 
COMMISSIONER, PCT. #1 
COMMISSIONER, PCT. #2 
COMMISSIONER, PCT. #3 
COUNTY CLERK, EX OFFICIO 

The following were absent: Commissioner Walston thereby constituting a quorwn. In 
addition to the above were: 

JACKIE SKINNER 
SHARON FULLER 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
COUNTY TREASURER 

Commissioner Nash motioned to approve paying the county bills, as submitted by the 
County Auditor. The motion was seconded by Commissioner Hughes. All voted yes and 
none no. SEE ATTACHED 

Commissioner Hughes motioned to approve the Agreement with Sam Houston Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. to use the facilities at the Tyler County Fairgrounds as a staging site 
for contract workers hired to work during a disaster. The motion was seconded by 
Commissioner Marshall. All voted yes and none no. SEE ATTACHED 

Executive session was not held. 

A motion was made by Commissioner Nash and seconded by Commissioner Hughes for 
the meeting to adjourn. All voted yes and none no. 

THERE BEING NO FURTHER BUSINESS, THE MEETING ADJOURNED: 8:32 a.m. 

I, Donece Gregory, County Clerk and ex officio member of the Tyler County Commissioners 
Court, do hereby certify to the fact that the above is a true and correct record of the Tyler County 
Commissioners Court session held on May 19,2014. 

Witness my hand and seal of office on this the 19th day of May, 2014 . 
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Tyler County, TX 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date 

Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112329 05/15/2014 
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD 5 DFTOOO1092 05/15/2014 
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD S DFTOOO1093 05/15/2014 
GALLS, LLC 112249 05/16/2014 
51RCHIE FINGERPRINT LABOR 112298 05/16/2014 
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 112316 05/16/2014 
SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC. 112295 05/16/2014 
scon MERRIMAN, INC. 112295 05/16/2014 
FLORES, WILLIAM 112247 05/16/2014 
FLORES, WILLIAM 112247 05/16/2014 
XEROX CORPORATION 112325 05/16/2014 
XEROX CORPORATION 112325 05/16/2014 
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 112313 05/16/2014 
CHEM-SERV 112226 05/16/2014 
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA 112269 05/16/2014 
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 112354 05/16/2014 
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 112354 05/16/2014 
BYTHEWDQD LEGAL SERVICE 112354 05/16/2014 
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 112354 05/16/2014 
BYTHEWQOD lEGAL SERVICE 112354 05/16/2014 
BYTHEWOOD lEGAL SERVICE 112354 05/16/2014 
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE 112354 05/16/2014 
LAKESIDE FAMILY DENTISTRY 112268 05/16/2014 
LAKESIDE FAMilY DENTISTRY 112268 05/16/2014 
AlliSON, BASS & MAGEE, II 112212 05/16/2014 
5PARKLETIS & SIERRA SPRIN 112300 05/16/2014 
CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 112223 05/16/2014 
CHILD ABUSE & FORENSIC 5E 112227 05/16/2014 
EXCEL CAR WASH, INC. 112245 05/16/2014 
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 112236 05/16/2014 
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 112236 05/16/2014 
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 112236 05/16/2014 
DAVIDSON DOCUMENT SOL 112234 05/16/2014 
TCH FAMilY MEDICAL CLINIC 112349 05/16/2014 
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Description (Item) Account Number 

FICA 010-21300 
Federal Withholding 010-21300 
Medicare 010-21300 
PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 
C5 010-21300 
C5 010-21300 
5289691/TC50 010-426-42150 

00-A75979/TC50 010-426-42182 
41637/COAUD 010-440-42350 
TY02/COCLK 010-402-42100 
TY02/COCLK 010-402-42100 

REGIS'/WEATHERFORD, BRY 010-426-42659 
REGIS./STURROCK,STEVAN 010-426-42659 
711323717/DSCLK 010-440-42350 
711323717/05CLK 010-440-42350 
PRE EMPLOY'/EOC 010-401-48000 
TYLERCSjTCSO 010-427-42108 
1063/TC50 010-426-42401 

CP5/23,015 010-408-42637 
CP5/23,007 010-408-42637 
CP5/22,996 010-408-42637 

CP5/23,Dl1 010-408-42637 

CP5/22,950 010-408-42637 
CPS/22,749 010-408-42637 

CPS/22,797 010-408-42637 
07541275DK/TC50 010-401-42231 
03996113/TC50 010-401-42231 
INV.#12400jCERTZ ADMINIS 010-401-42628 
603060813230090 010-411-42100 

200-S02848-000/COAUD 010-440-42677 

INV. #14-065/CDA 010-419-42639 
INV.#14099140/COJUD 010-442-42412 

INV.#14157/COAUD 010-440-42101 

INV.#141778/TCSO 010-426-42100 

INV.#14306/TC50 010-427-42108 

LK0124/COCLK 010-440-42423 

1630970QA/TC50 010-401-48000 
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Project Account Key 
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Check Register 
By Fund 

Payable Dates 5/13/2014 - 5/16/2014 

Post Date Amount 

05/15/2014 13,621.46 
05/15/2014 9,907.87 
05/15/2014 3,185.58 
05/15/2014 80,575.26 
05/15/2014 288.54 
05/15/2014 161.54 
05/16/2014 219.60 
05/16/2014 1,253.79 
05/16/2014 393.75 
05/16/2014 48.60 
05/16/2014 116.02 
05/16/2014 79.00 
05/16/2014 79.00 
05/16/2014 106.47 
05/16/2014 106.47 
05/16/2014 44.00 
05/16/2014 97.85 
05/16/2014 261.44 
05/16/2014 225.00 
05/16/2014 525.00 
05/16/2014 393.75 
05/16/2014 150.00 
05/16/2014 37.50 
05/16/2014 37.50 
05/16/2014 812.50 
05/16/2014 175.00 
05/16/2014 190.00 
05/16/2014 5,000.00 
05/16/2014 13,55 
05/16/2014 218,00 

05/16/2014 950.00 
05/16/2014 14.50 
05/16/2014 609.94 
05/16/2014 315.00 
05/16/2014 766.67 
05/16/2014 504.56 
05/16/2014 104.00 
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Check Register 
Payable Dates: 5/13/2014 - 5/16/2014 

Vendor Name Payment NL\mber Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 
TCH FAMilY MEDICAL ClINIC 112349 05/16/2014 1632900AS/TCSO 010-401-48000 05/16/2014 79.00 
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112335 05/16/2014 INV. #1658/COClK 010-440-42353 05/16/2014 120.00 
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112335 05/16/2014 INV. #1659/TAX 010-440-42353 05/16/2014 60.00 
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112335 05/16/2014 INV. #1660/COCLK 010-440-42353 05/16/2014 60.00 
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112335 05/16/2014 INV. #1661/PCT. 1 & 4 010-440-42353 05/16/2014 120.00 
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112335 05/16/2014 INV. #1662/DSClK 010-440-42353 05/16/2014 300.00 
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112335 05/16/2014 INV. #1662/0SCLK 010-440-42101 05/16/2014 144.00 
CYPHER TECHNOLOGIES 112335 05/16/2014 INV. #1663/0SCLK 010-440-42353 05/16/2014 60.00 
IMAGE TEK 112257 05/16/2014 ANNUAL MAl NT. 2014-2015/ 010-440-42353 05/16/2014 1,485.00 
INNOVATIVE OFFICE SYSTEM 112261 05/16/2014 TYlCOUDA/CDA 010-440-42677 05/16/2014 49.47 
TYLER COUNTY TRACTOR 112315 05/16/2014 1366/COJUD 010-442-42412 05/16/2014 14.10 
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & 112301 05/16/2014 103363/TCSO 010-426-42100 05/16/2014 100.23 
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & 112301 05/16/2014 10.983/JP.l 010-411-42100 05/16/201. 32.90 
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & 112301 05/16/2014 103363/TCSO 010-426-42100 05/16/2014 63.80 
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & 112301 05/16/2014 104983/JP.l 010-411-42100 05/16/2014 3.78 
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & 112301 05/16/2014 104307/COAUD 010-422-42100 05/16/2014 29.45 
IMATION 112258 05/16/2014 3617/COClK 010-440-42350 05/16/201' 200.00 
QUill CORPORATION 112290 05/16/201' C6076298/TAX 010-420-42100 05/16/201. 48.44 
QUILL CORPORATION 112290 05/16/2014 C6076298/TAX 010-420-42100 05/16/2014 9.99 
QUILL CORPORATION 112290 05/16/2014 C6076298/TAX 010-420-42100 05/16/201' 173.97 
IN DOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 112259 05/16/201' 185084/TAX 010-420-42100 05/16/2014 89.95 
INOOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 112259 05/16/2014 OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-421-42100 05/16/2014 12.49 
INOOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 112259 05/16/2014 INK 010-440-42101 05/16/2014 469.96 
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 112259 05/16/2014 185084/TAX 010-420-42100 05/16/201' 75.98 
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 112259 05/16/2014 185084/TAX 010-420-42100 05/16/2014 140.73 
INOOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 112259 05/16/2014 183748/COJUO 010-421-42100 05/16/2014 ".87 
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPliES 112259 05/16/2014 187474/DSCLK 010-407-42100 05/16/2014 38.27 
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 112259 05/16/201. 183749/TREAS. 010-440-42101 05/16/201' 142.98 
WATSON PLUMBING 112322 05/16/201' INV.#25031/TCSO 010-442-42411 05/16/201' 1,386.20 
A-I WRECKER & STORAGE SE 112210 05/16/2014 INV.#25091/TCSO 010-426-42413 05/16/2014 75.00 
CIT 112228 05/16/2014 930-00394 77-000/JP.1 010-440-42677 05/16/2014 85.30 
WOODVILLE VETERINARY eLI 112324 05/16/2014 265/TC50 010-426-42656 05/16/2014 52.80 
QUILL CORPORATION 112290 05/16/201' C5421407/DPS 010-430-42100 05/16/201' 114.98 
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 112313 05/16/201' PRE EMP'LOY'/TCSO 010-401-'8000 05/16/201' 44.00 
PITNEY BOWES, INC. 112287 05/16/201' 0100-3109-00-4/COAUD 010-401-42111 05/16/2014 25.98 
DFW COMMUNICATIONS 112235 05/16/201' INV. #31404500/TCSO 010-453-43210 05/16/201. 18,132,78 
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 112312 05/16/201' INV. #3268/COJUO 010-401-42616 05/16/201. 98.10 
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 112312 05/16/2014 INV. #3287/COJUD 010-401-42616 05/16/2014 35.10 
DOTCOM lTD./INU POWERE 112238 05/16/2014 7328/COClK 010-402-42500 05/16/2014 2.00 
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 112312 05/16/201' INV. #3304/COJUO 010-401-42616 05/16/2014 35.10 
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, 112248 05/16/201' INV.#3311/JP.l 010-401-42643 05/16/2014 1,950.00 
9J TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 112219 05/16/201' INV.#3337/JP.l 010-401-42643 05/16/2014 225.00 
BJ TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 112219 05/16/201' INV.#3341/JP.1 010-401-42643 05/16/2014 225.00 
BJ TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 112219 05/16/201' INV.#3343/JP.2 010-401-42643 05/16/201' 225.00 
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Check Register 
Payable Dates: 5/13/2014 - 5/16/2014 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 
BJ TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 112219 05/16/2014 INV.#3344/JP.2 010~401-42643 05/16/2014 225.00 
BJ TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 112219 05/16/2014 INVJt3346/JP.2 010-401-42643 05/16/2014 225.00 
BJ TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 112219 05/16/2014 INV.#3349/JP.2 010-401-42643 05/16/2014 225.00 
BJ TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 112219 05/16/2014 INV. #3351/JP. 2 010-401-42643 05/16/2014 225.00 
BJ TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 112332 05/16/2014 INV. #3355/JP. 1 010-401-42643 05/16/2014 225.00 
BJ TRANSPORT SERVICE, INC. 112332 05/16/2014 INV. #3356/JP. 2 010-401-42643 05/16/2014 225.00 
ACE IMAGEWEAR 112211 05/16/2014 3719/COJUO 010-442-42150 05/16/2014 105.80 
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL/IN 112314 05/16/2014 PT#46859LCW/TCSO 010-401-42231 05/16/2014 492.34 
SAN JACINTO COUNTY SHERI 112347 05/16/2014 APRIL 2014/TCSO 010-401-42231 05/16/2014 800.00 
ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY, I 112242 05/16/2014 3223/COJUO 010-442-42412 05/16/2014 192.49 
JARROnS PHARMACY 112340 05/16/2014 APRIL2014/TCSO 010-401-42231 05/16/2014 1,920.89 
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 112283 05/16/2014 1634576/COJUO 010-442-42412 05/16/2014 20.98 
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 112283 05/16/2014 569507/TCSO 010-426-42413 05/16/2014 56.57 
BURKHAlTER, LISA 112334 05/16/2014 TRAVEL EXPENSES/05JUO 010-409-42172 05/16/2014 20.00 
PARKER LUMBER - WOODVIL 112284 05/16/2014 . REPAIRS 010-401-42178 05/16/2014 625.70 
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 112236 05/16/2014 INV.#14174/COJUD 010-442-42106 05/16/2014 69.99 
TIMBERMAN'S SUPPLY 112307 05/16/2014 12032/COJUD 010-442-42412 05/16/2014 280.44 
PARKER LUMBER - WOODVIL 112284 05/16/2014 MAl NT. 010-442-42412 05/16/2014 69.23 
PARKER LUMBER - WOODVIL 112284 05/16/2014 OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-426-42100 05/16/2014 49.99 
EXCEl CAR WASH, INC. 112245 05/16/2014 APRIL2014/TCSO 010-426-42400 05/16/2014 87.90 
TOLAR5 FEED & OUTDOOR 5 112309 05/16/2014 STMT.#17381/TCSO 010~426~42656 05/16/2014 49.25 
PARKER LUMBER - WOOOVIL 112284 05/16/2014 BLOG.MAINT. 01O~442~42411 05/16/2014 611.33 
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL/IN 112314 05/16/2014 PT.#64335JM/TC50 010-401-42231 05/16/2014 442.57 
SYSCO FOOD SERVICES 112348 05/16/2014 819219/TC50 010-427-42157 05/16/2014 4,258.94 
10-8 VIDEO, LLC 112331 05/16/2014 INV. #4067/TC50 010-426-42413 05/16/2014 995.00 
LARRY TREST AUTO BROKER 112270 05/16/2014 4-11-14/TC50 010-426-42413 05/16/2014 394.99 
TYCO GENERAL FEED & RAN 112310 05/16/2014 INV.#411384/COJUD 010-442-42412 05/16/2014 137.70 
DAVIDSON DOC SOLUTIONS 112337 05/16/2014 681242/JP.1 010-440-42677 05/16/2014 93.20 
ENTERGY 112244 05/16/2014 1727262/JUST. CTR. 010-442-42511 05/16/2014 27.80 
ENTERGY 112244 05/16/2014 4066817 jDOLLAR STORE BL 010-442-42515 05/16/2014 131.73 
LOWES BUSINESS ACCT/GEC 112274 05/16/2014 82130441862007/COJUD 010-401-42178 05/16/2014 56.91 
MODICA BROS. 112278 05/16/2014 Oil CHG. 010-426-42400 05/16/2014 58.90 
MODICA 8R05. 112278 05/16/2014 TIRES 010-426-42401 05/16/2014 492.76 
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 112319 05/16/2014 4-15-14/COJUD 010-442-42412 05/16/2D14 20.00 
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 112313 05/16/2014 PRE EMPLOY/TCSO 010-401-48000 05/16/2014 44.00 
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 112319 05/16/2014 4-8-14/COCLK 010-402-42100 05/16/2014 92.00 
LEAF 112271 05/16/2014 100-1360627 -001/COAUD 010-440-42677 05/16/2014 79.61 
NEW WAVE COMMUN!CATI 112281 05/16/2014 052716501/TCSO 010-427-42108 05/16/2014 105.06 
GREGORY, DONECE 112339 05/16/2014 TRAVEL EXP'/REGION VII SPR 010-402-42659 05/16/2014 365.85 
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL/IN 112352 05/16/2014 PT.#62923DP/TCSO 010-401-42231 05/16/2014 808.78 
TEXAS IMAGING SYSTEMS, I 112306 05/16/2014 603-0097404-001/TCSO 010-440-42677 05/16/2014 376.80 
INNOVATIVE LEASING 112260 05/16/2014 603-0077472-001/COA 010-440-42677 05/16/2014 223.93 
LARRY TREST AUTO BROKER 112270 05/16/2014 5-2-14/TC50 010-426-42413 05/16/2014 84.80 
BEAUMONT ENTERPRISE 112214 05/16/2014 024804102/COJUD 010-401-42616 05/16/2014 69.53 
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'Cheel, Register Payable Dates: 5/13/2014 - 5/16/2014 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 

DAVIDSON DOCUMENT SOL 112234 05/16/2014 LK1670/TC50 010-440-42101 05/16/2014 151.89 

DAVIDSON DOCUMENT SOL 112234 05/16/2014 LK1670/TCSO 010-440-42101 05/16/2014 51.79 

DAVIDSON DOCUMENT SOL 112234 05/16/2014 LK1670/JP.1 010-440-42101 05/16/2014 14.75 

SAUNDERS, JACQUELINE SUE 112294 05/16/2014 TRAVEL EXPENSE/TX. PROBA 010-421-42189 05/16/2014 328.08 

PITNEY BOWES, INC. 112287 05/16/2014 036-2612-88-9/TAX OFFICE 010-401-42111 05/16/2014 20.00 
DAVIDSON DOCUMENT SOL 112234 05/16/2014 LK0124/COCLK 010-440-42423 05/16/2014 323.60 

OFFICE DEPOT 112282 05/16/2014 62203117/COCLK 010-402-42100 05/16/2014 45.46 

OFFICE DEPOT 112282 05/16/2014 62203117/COClK 010-402-42100 05/16/2014 97.98 

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERJC 112224 05/16/2014 5R4199/COAUD 010-440-42677 05/16/2014 38.00 
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 112317 05/16/2014 UP TYCO COURTHOUSE/COl 010-442-42412 05/16/2014 214.84 

U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 112317 05/16/2014 UP TYLERC05H/TC50 010-426-42400 05/16/2014 10,378.06 

ELECTIONS SYSTEMS & SOFT 112241 05/16/2014 T94179/COCLK 010-401-42158 05/16/2014 1,027.95 

ELECTIONS SYSTEMS & SOFT 112241 05/16/2014 T94179/COCLK 010-401-42158 05/16/2014 330.58 

ELECTIONS SYSTEMS & SOFT 112241 05/16/2014 T94179/COCLK 010-401-42158 05/16/2014 1,137.93 

ELECTIONS SYSTEMS & SOFT 112241 05/16/2014 T94179/COCLK 010-401-42158 05/16/2014 2,462.00 

PITNEY BOWES - PURCHASE 112286 05/16/2014 8000-9090-0771-2750/TAX 010-401-42111 05/16/2014 2,061.69 

PITNEY BOWES - PURCHASE 112285 05/16/2014 8000-9090-0176-9145/ J P.1 010-401-42111 05/16/2014 520.99 

VERIZON WIRELESS 112353 05/16/2014 8386-00002/VET 010-405-42500 05/16/2014 80.05 

SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 112302 05/16/2014 APRIL 2014/COJUD 010-442-42412 05/16/2014 143.87 

CANDY CLEANERS 112222 05/16/2014 APRIL 2014/TC50 010-426-42150 05/16/2014 188.47 

SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 112302 05/16/2014 APRIL 2014/TCSO 010-427-42108 05/16/2014 69.97 

GOODWIN-LASITER, INC. 112252 05/16/2014 PROJECT:COURTHOUSE ANN 010-401-42178 05/16/2014 1,784.93 

JASPER COUNTY TREASURER 112341 05/16/2014 INS. EXPENSE/DSJUD & CRT. 010-401-40150 05/16/2014 9,959.87 

COUNTY EXECUTIVES OF AM 112232 05/16/2014 CEA MEMB.DUE5 FY 2014/C 010-421-42650 05/16/2014 217.66 

JASPER COUNTY TREASURER 112341 05/16/2014 INS. EXPENSE/DSJUD COURT 010-410-42354 05/16/2014 8,669.38 

GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC. 112253 05/16/2014 003939/TCSO 010-426-42182 05/16/2014 779.19 

DAVIDSON DOCUMENT SOL 112338 05/16/2014 LK1670/TCSO 010-440-42101 05/16/2014 102.23 

SYSTE M ACCESS 112304 05/16/2014 INV.#R127/COJUD 010-401-48000 05/16/2014 81.95 

COUNTY INFORMATION RES 112233 05/16/2014 INV.#SOP002278/COJUD 010-440-42600 05/16/2014 152.00 

BROADRIGHT, SHAWN 112333 05/16/2014 OVERPAYMENT/CASE #T877 010-401-48000 05/16/2014 30.00 

TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFTOOO1090 05/15/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 010-21320 05/15/2014 19,726.17 
------~- -~ 

Fund 010 - GENERAL FUND Total: 225,825.50 

Fund: 021- ROAD & BRIDGE I 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 FICA 021-21300 05/15/2014 1,273.80 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Federal Withholding 021-21300 05/15/2014 1,042.83 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Medicare 021-21300 05/15/2014 297.90 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112329 05/15/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 021-29999 05/15/2014 7,223.44 

OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD S DFTOOOI089 05/15/2014 C5 021-21300 05/15/2014 276.92 

GARDNER OIL, INC. 112250 05/16/2014 TYCO PCT.l/PCT.l 021-000-42400 05/16/2014 3,196.96 

LAKES AREA SEPTIC & SLUDG 112267 05/16/2014 INV.#1040/PCT.l 021-000-42510 05/16/2014 25.00 

EXCEl CAR WASH, INC. 112245 05/16/2014 INV.#14099560/PCT.l 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 16.29 

STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & 112301 05/16/2014 PCT.1 021-000-42998 05/16/2014 93.75 

BEAUMONT TRACTOR COMP 112216 05/16/2014 TYLEOO/PCT.l 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 37.10 

- ----- ,~-~ -----
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Check Register Payable Dates: 5/13/2014 - 5/16/2014 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 

BEAUMONT TRACTOR COMP 112216 05/16/2014 TYLEOO/PCT.1 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 143.48 

ARNETI'S DiVERSiFiED SERVI 112213 05/16/2014 KABOTA TRACTOR REPAIR/P 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 630.00 
LARRY TREST AUTO BROKER 112270 05/16/2014 2003 F150/PCT.1 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 153.95 

O'REillY AUTOMOTiVE, iNC. 112283 05/16/2014 591681/PCT.1 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 152.46 

PARKER lUMBER - WOODVll 112284 05/16/2014 22700/PCT.l 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 366.17 
TIMBERMAN'S SUPPLY 112307 05/16/2014 12023/PCT.1 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 210.87 

WALMART COMMUNITY /GE 112320 05/16/2014 5371/PCT.1 021-000-42998 05/16/2014 202.16 

MODICA BROS. 112278 05/16/2014 APRIL2014/PCT.l 021-000-42401 05/16/2014 1,211.06 

RAINEY AIR CONDITIONING, 112291 05/16/2014 PCT.1 021-000-42998 05/16/2014 78.50 

LARRY TREST AUTO BROKER 112270 05/16/2014 4-23-14/TC50 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 149.95 
BLUE TARP FINANCIAL, INC. 112220 05/16/2014 123728/PCT.1 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 227.61 

NASH, MARTIN PCT. 1 112344 05/16/2014 TRAVEl EXP'/2014 CJCA CON 021-000-42659 05/16/2014 362.40 

ARNETI'S DIVERSIFIED SERVI 112213 05/16/2014 REPAiR ON ROLLJ::RS/PCT.1 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 825.00 

WARDLAW, WADE 112321 05/16/2014 lNV.#592363/PCT.l 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 2,710.00 

U PUMP IT - GARDNER Oil 112317 05/16/2014 UP TYCOPCTl/PCT.l 021-000-42400 05/16/2014 843.26 

A-1 JOHNNY PORTABLE TOIL 112209 05/16/2014 644/PCT,1 021-000-42510 05/16/2014 35.00 

JERRY'S SAW SHOP 112265 05/16/2014 APRIL2014/PCT.1 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 106.55 

SMART'S TRUCK & TRAiLER E 112299 05/16/2014 T6000/PCT.1 021-000-42425 05/16/2014 1,227.25 

TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFTOOO1090 05/15/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 021-21320 05/15/2014 1,861.04 
--"----,--" -

Fund 021- ROAD & BRIDGE I Total: 24,980.70 

Fund: 022 - ROAD & BRIDGE 11 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 FICA 022-21300 05/15/2014 1,150.70 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Federal Withholding 022-21300 05/15/2014 891.18 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Medicare 022-21300 05/15/2014 269.12 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112329 05/15/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 022-29999 05/15/2014 6,621.95 

OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD S DHOOOI091 05/15/2014 C5 022-21300 05/15/2014 207.69 

MUNICIPAL SERVICES BUREA 112280 05/16/2014 REF.#OO40S6/PCT.2 022-000-42998 05/16/2014 2.86 

JERRY'S SAW SHOP 112265 05/16/2014 INV .• 031210/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 32.55 
GEMPLER'S 1122S1 05/16/2014 INV .#1020077157 /PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 288.95 

GEMPLER'5 112251 05/16/2014 INV .• ,020084610/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 166.40 

RURAL PIPE & SUPPLY 112293 05/16/2014 TYLC02/PCT.2 022-000-42161 05/16/2014 1,337.10 

GULF WELDING SUPPLY CO. 112254 05/16/2014 030133/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 51.00 

TYLER COUNTY TRACTOR 112315 05/16/2014 1347/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 4.55 
STORY-WRiGHT PRINTING & 112301 05/16/2014 PCT.2 022-000-42998 05/16/2014 93.73 

EASTTEXAS A5PHALTCO. 112239 05/16/2014 34TRC2/PCT.2 022-000-42160 05/16/2014 301.99 
BLUE TARP FINANCIAl/NORT 112221 05/16/2014 145636/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 109.25 
KIMBALL MIDWEST 112266 05/16/2014 3748/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 421.54 

T. BELL SERVICES 112305 05/16/2014 REPLACED BEARING & SEALS 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 417.00 

TYeO GENERAL FEED & RAN 112310 05/16/2014 STMT.#30374/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 616.80 

TIMBERMAN'S SUPPLY 112307 05/16/2014 12024/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 343.75 
MODICA BROS. 112278 05/16/2014 APRIL 2014/PCT.2 022-000-42401 05/16/2014 254.85 

RAiNEY AIR CONDiTiONiNG, 112291 05/16/2014 PCT.l 022-000-42998 05/16/2014 78.50 

WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 112319 OS/16/2014 4-2S-14/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 70.00 

•• _~m"_'~' •• ,_·· __ ~ ... ___ ,.~_. ____ ._._. .-... - --" ---_ . -- ."""."---, .. _ ... - ._- _ .. 
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Check Register 
Payable Dates: 5/13/2014 - 5/16/2014 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 
A & A EQUIPMENT/AM PRE 112208 05/16/2014 INV.#62508/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 139.15 
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 112317 05/16/2014 UP TYLERCCP2/PCT.2 022-000-42400 05/16/2014 766.39 
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA 112269 05/16/2014 OIL CHANGE 022-000-42400 05/16/2014 61.20 
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA 112269 05/16/2014 TIRES 022-000-42401 05/16/2014 51.40 
SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 112302 05/16/2014 APRIL 2014/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 5.58 
BEAUMONT FREIGHTLINER, I 112215 05/16/2014 102352/PCT.2 022-000-42425 05/16/2014 21.18 
GARDNER OIL, INC. 112250 05/16/2014 TYCO PCT.2/PCT.2 022-000-42400 05/16/2014 5,031.98 
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFTOOOI090 05/15/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 022-21320 05/15/2014 ____ ~~.~~!i7_ 

Fund 022 - ROAD & BRIDGE II Total: 21,487.01 
Fund: 023 - ROAD & BRIDGE III 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/201' FICA 023-21300 05/15/2014 1,623.68 
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Federal Withholding 023-21300 05/15/2014 870.69 
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Medicare 023-21300 05/15/201' 379.76 
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112329 05/15/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 023-29999 05/15/2014 10,287.00 
MARTIN'S TURE VALUE HAR 112275 05/16/2014 INV.#0015922/PCT.3 023-000-42400 05/16/2014 122.9S 
GARONER OIL, INC. 112250 05/16/2014 TYCO PCT.3/PCT.3 023-000-42400 05/16/2014 5,040.15 
MATHESON TRI-GAS, INC. 112277 05/16/2014 E2314/PCT.3 023-000-42425 05/16/2014 49.80 
BERRYMAN INSPECTIONS 112217 05/16/2014 INV.#1057/PCT.3 023-000-42425 05/16/2014 186.00 
ECONO SIGNS, LLC 112240 05/16/2014 75979/PCT.4 023-000-42160 05/16/2014 310.00 
EXCEL CAR WASH, INC. 112245 05/16/2014 INV.#14099561/PCT.3 023-000-42425 05/16/2014 14.50 
STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & 112301 05/16/2014 PCT.3 023-000-42998 05/16/2014 93.75 
JACK ALEXANDER, LTD. 112263 05/16/2014 TYLC03/PCT.3 023-000-42160 05/16/2014 9,120.05 
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 112283 05/16/2014 594754/PCT.3 023-000-42425 05/16/2014 127.65 
INTERSTATE BILLING 5ERVIC 112262 05/16/2014 120677 /PCT.3 023-000-42425 05/16/2014 518.76 
TIMBERMAN'S SUPPLY 112307 05/16/2014 12025/PCT.3 023-000-42425 05/16/2014 337.97 
RAINEY AIR CONDITIONING, 112291 05/16/2014 PCT.3 023-000-42425 05/16/2014 78.50 
SEXTON, MATIIE M. 112296 05/16/2014 4-18-14/PCT.3 023-000-42425 05/16/2014 35.00 
SEXTON, MATIIE M. 112296 05/16/2014 5-1-14/PCT.3 023-000-42425 05/16/2014 35.00 
LAKEWAY TIRE & 5ERVICE-JA 112269 05/16/2014 916/PCT.3 023-000-42401 05/16/2014 55.00 
LAKEWAY TIRE & 5ERVICE-JA 112269 05/16/2014 917/PCT.3 023-000-42401 05/16/2014 65.00 
U PUMP IT - GARONER OIL 112317 05/16/2014 UP TYCO PCT.3/ 023-000-42400 05/16/2014 94.00 
LAKEWAYTIRE & 5ERVICE-JA 112269 05/16/2014 917/PCT.3 023-000-42401 05/16/2014 35l.1O 
BILLY WILLIAMS TRUCKING 112218 05/16/2014 4-22-14/PCT.3 023-000-42160 05/16/2014 13,020.20 
SMART'S TRUCK & TRAILER E 112299 05/16/2014 T6002/PCT.3 023-000-42401 05/16/2014 171.77 
POWERPLAN/DOGGETI MA 112289 05/16/2014 0000283762/PCT.3 023-000-42425 05/16/2014 6,764.55 
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFTOOO1090 05/15/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 023-21320 05/15/2014 2c369.18 

Fund 023 - ROAD & BRIDGE III Total: 52,122_01 

! Fund: 024 - ROAD & BRIDGE IV 

I 
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 FICA 024-21300 05/15/2014 1,025.76 
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Federal Withholding 024-21300 05/15/2014 1,044.86 
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Medicare 024-21300 05/15/2014 239.90 [ TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112329 05/15/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 024-29999 05/15/2014 5,836.17 • ! MATHESON TRI-GAS, INC. 112276 05/16/2014 E2315/PCT.4 024-000-42425 05/16/2014 105.99 1. 

----~.-- - ----- ----- - -- _.- -----------------
-~- - ---_. -- - . __ .- ._-
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Check Register Payable Dates: 5/13/2014 - 5/16/2014 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 

GEMPLER'S 112251 05/16/2014 INV.#1020092922/PCT.4 024-000-42425 05/16/2014 126.60 

CERTIFIED LABORATORIES 112225 05/16/2014 387082/PCT.4 024-000-42998 05/16/2014 558.75 

ElLIS TRUCK & TRAILER PART 112243 05/16/2014 01001Sl/PCT.4 024-000-42425 05/16/2014 29.00 

ELLIS TRUCK & TRAILER PART 112243 05/16/2014 0100151/PCT.4 024-000-42425 05/16/2014 29.00 

STORY-WRIGHT PRINTING & 112301 05/16/2014 PCT.4 024-000-42998 05/16/2014 93.7S 

JACK ALEXANDER, LTD. 112263 05/16/2014 TYLC04/PCT.4 024-000-42160 05/16/2014 661.16 

JACK ALEXANDER, LTD. 112263 05/16/2014 TYLC04/PCT.4 024-000-42160 05/16/2014 470.58 

LEHMAN'S PIPE & STEEL, INC 112272 05/16/2014 TYLE03/PCT.4 024-000-42425 05/16/2014 5,324.10 

LEHMAN'S PIPE & STEEL, INC 112272 05/16/2014 TYLE03/PCT.4 024-000-42425 05/16/2014 235.25 

TIMBERMAN'S SUPPLY 112307 05/16/2014 12026/PCT.4 024-000-42425 05/16/2014 2.98 

MOn WHOLESALE, INC. 112279 05/16/2014 INV.#26442/PCT.4 024-000-42425 05/16/2014 266.86 

RAINEY AIR CONDITIONING, 112291 05/16/2014 PCT.4 024-000-42998 05/16/2014 78.50 

PATE'S COLLISION 112346 05/16/2014 REPLACE TAILGATE/PCT. 4 024-000-42425 05/16/2014 850.00 

U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 112317 05/16/2014 UP TYCO PCT.4/PCT.4 024-000-42400 05/16/2014 110.26 

VERIZON WIRELESS 112318 05/16/2014 5093-0oo01/PCT.4 024-000-42500 05/16/2014 197.70 

BILLY WILLIAMS TRUCKING 112218 05/16/2014 4-24-14/PCT.4 024-000-42160 05/16/2014 2,858.84 

SURPLUS CENTER 112303 05/16/2014 0012335543/PCT.4 024-000-42425 05/16/2014 549.52 

GARDNER OIL, INC. 112250 05/16/2014 TYCO PCT.4/PCT.4 024-000-42400 05/16/2014 4,431.46 

TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFTOOOI090 05/15/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 024-21320 05/15/2014 1,480.40 
--~---

Fund 024 - ROAD & BRIDGE IV Total: 26,607.39 

Fund: 029 - BENEVOLENCE FUND 

FAITH'S FLOWERS 112246 05/16/2014 INV.#603/ABBOTT SERVICE 029-000-42499 05/16/2014 105.00 
-~~-----. 

Fund 029 ~ BENEVOLENCE FUND Total: 105.00 

Fund: 031- COUNTY CLERK RMP 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 FICA 031-21300 05/15/2014 39.06 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Medicare 031-21300 05/15/2014 9.14 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112329 05/15/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 031-29999 05/15/2014 268.85 

TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFTOOOI090 05/15/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 031-21320 05/15/2014 56.89 -----------
Fund 031 ~ COUNTY ClERK RMP Total: 373.94 

Fund: 036 ~ LIBRARY FUND 

LEX IS NEXIS 112273 05/16/2014 149Q4D/COJUD 036-000-48007 05/16/2014 203.00 

LEX IS NEXIS 112273 05/16/2014 1134N6/CDA 036~000-48007 05/16/2014 98.00 

LEX IS NEXIS 112342 05/16/2014 1396TR/DSJUD 036~000-48007 05/16/2014 98.00 

LEX IS NEXIS 112273 05/16/2014 149Q40/COJUO 036-000-48007 05/16/2014 203.00 
WEST GROUP PAYMENT CEN 112323 05/16/2014 1000705398/CDA 036-000-48007 05/16/2014 1,787.00 

JAMES PUBLISHING, INC. 112264 05/16/2014 40668300/CDA 036-000-48007 05/16/2014 87.94 

Fund 036 ~ LIBRARY FUND Total: 2,476.94 

Fund: 037 ~ T C COLLECTION CENTER 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 FICA 037-21300 05/15/2014 325.92 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Federal Withholding 037-21300 05/15/2014 226.33 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Medicare 037-21300 05/15/2014 76.22 
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112329 05/15/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 037-29999 05/15/2014 2,016.99 

- J I ' ., ' .) ~ -: I 1 ,j 



Check Register Payable Dates: 5/13/2014 ~ 5/16/2014 

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) . Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount 

IESI HARDIN COUNTY LANDFI 112256 05/16/2014 052032696/COLL.CTR. 037-000-42177 05/16/2014 1,371.00 

IESI HARDIN COUNTY LANDFI 112256 05/16/2014 1500851409/ CO LL. CTR. 037-000-42177 05/16/2014 717.80 

HOLLIS TIRE CO., INC. 112255 05/16/2014 inv.#226729/COLl.CTR. 037-000-42425 05/16/2014 643.12 

WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 112319 05/16/2014 4·23·14/COLL.CTR 037-000-42425 05/16/2014 445.50 

LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA 112269 05/16/2014 INV.#68720/COLl.CTR. 037-000-42425 05/16/2014 30.00 

GARDNER OIL, INC. 112250 05/16/2014 TYCO COLLECTIOIN /COLl.CT 037·000·42400 05/16/2014 328.33 

SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 112302 05/16/2014 APRIL2014jCOLl.CTR. 037-000-42425 05/16/2014 8.25 

TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFTOOOI090 05/15/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 037-21320 05/15/2014 474.68 _.-._---_ .. -_._- -

Fund 037· T C COlLECTION CENTER Total: 6,664.14 

Fund: 044 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 FICA 044·21300 05/15/2014 86.70 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Federal Withholding 044-21300 05/15/2014 32.53 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Medicare 044-21300 05/15/2014 20.28 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROlL 112329 05/15/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 044-29999 05/15/2014 564.26 

TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFTOOO1090 05/15/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 044-21320 05/15/2014 126.28 --. - ._----------

Fund 044 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY Total: 830.05 

Fund: 049 - C D A TRUST 

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF HU 112351 05/16/2014 RESTITUTION/CAUSE NO. 11, 049-000-42908 05/16/2014 ~~_3,214:00. 
Fund 049 - C 0 A TRUST Total: 3,214.00 

Fund: 050 - C 0 A FEES 

CLERK, SUPREME COURT - ST 112230 05/16/2014 BAR DUES 201H5/CDA 050·000·48000 05/16/2014 235.00 

CLERK, SUPREME COURT ST 112229 05/16/2014 BAR DUES 201H5/CDA 050·000-48000 05/16/2014 235.00 .--.•. 
Fund 050 ~ C 0 A FEES Total: 470.00 

Fund: 053 - ADULT PROBATION 

TYLER CO. COMMUNITY SUP 112330 05/15/2014 State Health Insurance 053-21300 05/15/2014 425.41 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 FICA 053-21300 05/15/2014 889.50 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Federal Withholding 053·21300 05/15/2014 727.22 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 05/15/2014 Medicare 053·21300 05/15/2014 208.04 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112329 05/15/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 053·29999 05/15/2014 5,294.60 

TIPTON, JEREMY 112308 05/16/2014 I NV. #105/C5CD 053·000'42647 05/16/2014 150.00 

TYLER COUNTY 112311 05/16/2014 MAY 2014/C5CD 053-434-42629 05/16/2014 2,000.00 

QUILL CORPORATION 112290 05/16/2014 C2772734/C5CO 053·000·42104 05/16/2014 160.56 

CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE S 112231 05/16/2014 JUNE 2014/(SCD 053-000-42602 05/16/2014 995.00 

REDWOOD TOXICOLOGY LAB 112292 05/16/2014 85/C5CO 053-000-42104 05/16/2014 337.16 

LEAF 112271 05/16/2014 100·1539477·001/C5CO 053-000-42104 05/16/2014 100.00 

O'NEAL, MATT 112345 05/16/2014 TRAVEL EXPENSEjLEGALLIA 053·000·42664 05/16/2014 55.24 

TEXAS CORRECTIONS ASSOCI 112350 05/16/2014 REGIS. /TAYLOR, JOHN 053-000-42602 05/16/2014 225.00 

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERIC 112224 05/16/2014 5R3409/C5CD 053-000-42104 05/16/2014 25.00 

POSTMASTER 112288 05/16/2014 PO BOX FEE/CSCD 053-000-42104 05/16/2014 58.00 

TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFTOO01090 05/15/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 053-21320 05/15/2014 --,,----!!.-~~.~:~~-
Fund 053 - ADULT PROBATION Total: 13,031.77 

---------
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Check Register 

Vendor Name Payment Number 

Fund: 054 ~JUVENILE PROBATION 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 

112326 

112326 

112329 
TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFTOOOI090 

Fund: 076 ~ EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 112326 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROll 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 

TYLER COUNTY PAYROlL 
TIMBERMAN'S SUPPLY 

U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 

112326 

112326 

112329 

112307 

112317 

TEXAS COUNTY & DISTRICT R DFTOOQI090 

Fund: 089 ~ TYLER COUNTY NUTRITION CENTER 

DIRECTV 112237 

0& 0 PLUMBING - OK 112336 

SIMS SERVICE COMPANY INC 112297 

SIMS SERVICE COMPANY INC 112297 

PARKER LUMBER - WOODVIL 112284 

MCCLURE, JOSH 

SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 

112343 

112302 

Fund: 093 - PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

UNITED STATES TREASURY-I DFT0001104 

'I I'~ . 

Post Date Description (Item) 

05/15/2014 FICA 

05/15/2014 Federal Withholding 

05/15/2014 Medicare 

05/15/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 

05/15/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 

05/15/2014 FICA 

05/15/2014 Federal Withholding 

05/15/2014 Medicare 

05/15/2014 PAYROLL TRANSFER 

05/16/2014 INV,#261713/EOC 

05/16/2014 UP TYCO EMER MGT2/EOC 

05/15/2014 Tyler County, TX Retirement 

05/16/2014 03553511S/NUTR.CTR. 

05/16/2014 INV, # 250002/NUTR, CTR, 

05/16/2014 INV,#2965/NUTR,CTR, 

05/16/2014 INV.#2971/NUTR. eTR. 

05/16/2014 22720/NUTR.CTR. 

05/16/2014 INV, #683158/EOC & NUTR, 

05/16/2014 APR'l2014/NUTR.CTR. 

05/15/2014 PAYROLL TAXES FOR MAY 15 

Account Number 

054-21300 

054-21300 

054-21300 

054-29999 

054-21320 

076-21300 

076-21300 

076-21300 

076-29999 

076-000-43200 

076-000-42416 

076-21320 

089-000-42510 

089-000-42410 

089-000-42410 

089-000-42410 

089-000-42410 

089-000-42410 

089-000-42410 

093-11000 

Project Account Key 

Payable Dates: 5/13/2014 - 5/16/2014 

Post Date 

05/15/2014 
05/15/2014 

05/15/2014 
05/15/2014 

05/15/2014 

Amount 

835,52 

867.73 

195.40 

4,787.56 

_~~1:29~.~~ 
Fund 054 - JUVENILE PROBATION Total: 7,885.43 

05/15/2014 

05/15/2014 

05/15/2014 

05/15/2014 

05/16/2014 

05/16/2014 

05/15/2014 

Fund 076 - EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER Total: 

345.94 

249.58 

80,92 

2,131.56 

311,48 

346,60 

503.87 

3,969.95 

05/16/2014 97,99 
05/16/2014 155,00 

05/16/2014 380,00 

05/16/2014 225.00 

05/16/2014 62636 

05/16/2014 250.00 

05/16/2014 17,99 -_. __ .. _-
Fund 089 - TYLER COUNTY NUTRITION CENTER Total: 1,752.34 

05/15/2014 

Fund 093 - PAYROLL ACCOUNT Total: 

Grand Total: 

42,041.12 

42,041.12 

433,837.29 

i'd.,t (. 



Check Register 

, I 

Fund Summary 

Fund 

010 - GENERAL FUND 

021 - ROAD & BRIDGE I 

022 - ROAD & BRIDGE II 

023 - ROAD & BRIDGE III 

024 - ROAD & BRIDGE IV 

029 - BENEVOLENCE FUND 

031- COUNlY CLERK RMP 

036 - LIBRARY FUND 

037 - T C COLLECTION CENTER 

044 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 

049 - C D A TRUST 

OSO-C DA FEES 
053 - ADULT PROBATION 

054 - JUVENILE PROBATION 

076 - EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER 

089 - lYLER COUNTY NUTRITION CENTER 

093 - PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

Grand Total: 

Account Summary 

Account Number Account Name 

010-21300 PAYROLL LIABILITIES 

010-21320 RETIREMENT 

010-29999 Due To Other Funds 

010-401-40150 CONTINGENCY /HOSPITA 

010-401-42111 POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE 

010-401-42158 ElECTION EXPENSE 

010-401-42178 CONTINGENCY FOR MIS 
010-401-42231 HOUSING OF TC50 INM 
010-401-42616 ADVERTISING 

010-401-42628 CONTINGENCY FOR LEG 

010-401-42643 AUTOPSIES 

010-401-48000 MISCElLANEOUS EX PEN 

010-402-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

010-402-42500 TELEPHONE 

010-402-42659 TRAVEl & EDUCATION 

010-405-42500 TELEPHONE 

010-407-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

010-408-42637 CPS COURT APPOINTED 

010-409-42172 JUDICIAL DISTRICT EXPE 

- - - -"-----'"-

Payment Amount 

225,825.50 

24,980.70 

21,487,01 

52,122.01 

26,607.39 

105.00 

373.94 

2,476.94 
6,664.14 

830.05 

3,214.00 

470.00 
13,031.77 

7,885.43 

3,969.95 

1,752.34 

42,041.12 

433,837.29 

Payment Amount 
27,164.99 

19,726.17 

80,575.26 

9,959.87 
2,628.66 

4,958.46 

2,467.54 
4,829.58 

237.83 

5,000.00 

3,975.00 

426.95 
400.06 

2.00 

365.85 

80.05 

38.27 

2,181.25 

20.00 

Payable Dates: 5/13/2014 - 5/16/2014 

Report Summary 



Check Register Payable Dates: 5/13/2014 - 5/16/2014 

Account Summary 
Account Number Account Name Payment Amount 

010-410-42354 SUPPLEMENT COURT CO 8,669.38 

010-411-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 50.23 

010-419-42639 DNA LAB FEES 950.00 

010-420-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 539.06 

010-421-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 57.36 

010-421-42189 EDUCATION,GOVERNME 328.08 

010-421-42650 ASSOCIATION DUES 217.66 

010-422-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 29.45 

010-426-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 529.02 

010-426-42150 UNIFORMS 408.07 

010-426-42182 DEPUTIES SUPPLIES 2,032.98 

010-426-42400 GAS, OIL, GREASE 10,524.86 

010-426-42401 TIRES, TUBES 754.20 

010-426-42413 REPAIRS TO VEHICLES 1,606.36 

010-426-42656 ANIMAL CONTROL 102.05 

010-426-42659 TRAVEL & EDUCATION 158.00 

010-427-42108 JAIL SUPPLIES 1,039.55 

010-427-42157 PRISONER MEALS 4,258.94 

010-430-42100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 114.98 

010-440-42101 SUPPLIES 1,687.54 

010-440-42350 SERVICE CONTRACTS 806.69 

010-440-42353 SUPPORT SERVICES 2,205.00 

010-440-42423 EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 828.16 

010-440-42600 pROFESSIONAL SERVICE 152.00 

010-440-42677 EQUIPMENT LEASE 1,164.31 

010-442-42106 JANITORS SUPPLIES 69.99 

010-442-42150 UNIFORMS 105.80 

010-442-42411 REPAIRS AT JUSTICE CEN 1,997.53 

010-442-42412 REPAIRS TO COURTHOU 1,108.15 

010-442-42511 UTILITIES-JUSTICE CENT 27.80 

010-442-42515 UTILITIES-COURTHOUSE 131.73 

010-453-43210 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 18,132.78 

021-000-42400 GAS, OIL, GREASE 4,040.22 

021-000-42401 TIRES, TUBES 1,211.06 
021-000-42425 MACHINERY MAINTENA 6,956.68 

021-000-42510 UTILITIES 60.00 

021-000-42659 TRAVEL & EDUCATION 362.40 

021-000-42998 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPlI 374.41 

021-21300 PAYROLL LIABILITIES 2,891.45 I 
021-21320 RETIREMENT 1,861.04 
021-29999 Due To Other Funds 7,223.44 
022-000-42160 ROAD MATERIAL 301.99 

.---- - -----.-.-~--,--- -- --~- ... -

I 
"j-" II 



Check Register Payable Dates: 5/13/2014 - 5/16/2014 

Account Summary 
Account Number Account Name Payment Amount 

022~000-42161 CULVERTS 1,337.10 
022-000-42400 GAS, OIL, GREASE 5,859.57 
022-000-42401 TIRES, TUBES 306.25 

022-000-42425 MACHINERY MAINTENA 2,687.70 

022-000-42998 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 175.09 

022-21300 PAYROLL LIABILITIES 2,518.69 

022-21320 RETIREMENT 1,678.67 

022-29999 Due To Other Funds 6,621.95 

023-000-42160 ROAD MATERIAL 22,450.25 

023-000-42400 GAS, OIL, GREASE 5,257.10 

023-000-42401 TIRES, TUBES 642.87 

023-000-42425 MACHINERY MAINTENA 8,147.73 

023-000-42998 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI 93.75 

023-21300 PAYROLL LIABILITIES 2,874.13 

023-21320 RETIREMENT 2,369.18 

023-29999 Due To Other Funds 10,287.00 

024-000-42160 ROAD MATERIAL 3,990.58 

024-000-42400 GAS, OIL, GREASE 4,541.72 

024-000-42425 MACHINERY MAINTENA 7,519.30 

024-000-42500 TELEPHONE 197.70 

024-000-42998 MISCELLANEOUS SUPPU 731.00 

024~21300 pAYROLL LIABILITIES 2,310.52 

024-21320 RETIREMENT 1,480.40 

024-29999 Due To Other Funds 5,836.17 

029-000-42499 MISCELLANEOUS EXPEN 105.00 

031-21300 PAYROLL LIABILITIES 48.20 

031-21320 RETIREMENT 56.89 

031-29999 Due To Other Funds 268.85 

036-000-48007 LIBRARY BOOKS & SUPP 2,476.94 

037-000-42177 CONTAINER HAULS 2,088.80 

037-000-42400 GAS, OIL, GREASE 32&.33 
